CAMERA DEPARTMENT

Guerrilla.

Short Film Package

Office (809) 223-2131 Guerrillarentals@gmail.com
Price Per Day DOP$ 40,000/ US$700

ADDITIONAL

QUANTITY

ITEMS INCLUDED

Sony FS7 4K (E-PL-EF) or BlackMagic Pocket 4k (MFT-PL) With Accessories

Lomo Optar lluminaT1.3 S16 Lens Set (PL) Mount 8, 9.5, 16, 25, 50

Schneider IRND Filters Complete Set

Tiffen Black Pro Mist or Panchro Diffusion Set

Tilta 3 Stage 4x5.65 Clip On Mattebox (80mm)

Arri 3x3 Clip On Mattebox (80mm)

Atomos Shinobi 5" Onboard Monitor With Accessories

Tilta Nucleus Nano Follow Focus With Accessories

Manfrotto 516 Tripod

Hi Hat 100mm Bowl System
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Dana Dolly System With Accessories

GRIP & ELECTRIC DEPARMENT

ADDITIONAL

QUANTITY

ITEMS INCLUDED

2 Ton Express Cargo Van

1 Ton Grip Package

Aputure Nova Panel (Equivalent S30/ S60 Skypanel)

Aputure 300D LS MKII LED With Softbox (Equivalent 575 Watts HMI)

Kino Quasar 4ft 4Bank LED Dimmable Fixture (2,000k -6,000k)

Kino Quasar 2ft Tbank LED Dimmable Fixture (2,000k -6,000k)

Aputure MC RGBWW Production Kit

Aputure B7C RGBWW Practical Bulbs Kit

ETC Source 4 Leko 26/50 Degrees Lenses

1K Hand Dimmer

Honda Generator 2,200 Watts
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25ft 15 AMP Cable Stinger

Production Department

ADDITIONAL

QUANTITY

ITEMS INCLUDED
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10x10 White Production Tent With Accessories
4t Lifetime Production Table

6ft Lifetime Production Table

Production Foldable Chairs

Portable Cooling Fan

Production Cooler With Wheels

Portable Coffee Thermos




CAMERA DEPARTMENT

DIGITAL CAMERAS
RED EPIC MYSTERIUM 5k WITH COMPLETE ACCESORIES

SONY FS7 4k WITH COMPLETE ACCESSORIES

BLACKMAGIC POCKET 4K WITH COMPLETE ACCESSORIES

BLACKMAGIC POCKET MICRO 4K ACTION CAMERA S16 PL W ACCESSORIES
LENSES

CARL ZEISS B SPEEDS T1.3 S35 (PL) MOUNT 10,14,18,25,35,50,85,100
ANGENIUEX HR 25-250MM T4 ZOOM S35 (EF-PL) MOUNT

COOKE VAROTAL20-100MMT3.1 S35 ZOOM (PL) MOUNT
SONY 28-135MM F4 G MASTER (FF) (E) MOUNT
SONY VARIO-TESSAR 16-35MM F4 (FF) (E) MOUNT

Nikon ED AF 300MM F2.8 (FF) F MOUNT

NIKON NIKKOR 80-200MM 2.8 F MOUNT
ARRI STANDARD SPEED 16MM 12.6 S35 (EF-PL) MOUNT
CARLZEISS 11-110MM T2.2 S16 PLMOUNT

LOMO OPTAR ILUMINAT1.3 S16 LENS SET(PL) MOUNT 8, 9.5, 16, 25, 50
ANGENIEUX 10-150MMT2.3 S16 ZOOM (EF - PL) MOUNT

KINOPTIKTEGEA 5.7MMT2.3 516 (PL) MOUNT

FILTERS
SCHNEIDER/PANCRO IRND FILTERS COMPLETE SET

TIFFEN BLACK PRO-MIST DIFFUSION SET
PANCHRO DIFFUSION SET

TIFFEN LINEAR / CIRCULAR SET

TIFFEN STAR FILTER

AKS
ATOMOS SHINOBI 5" ONBOARD MONITOR WITH ACCESSORIES

PIX-E 5" RECORDING / OBOARD MONITOR WITH ACCESSORRIES
SMALLHD 702 7" ONBOARD MONITOR WITH ACCESSORIES

TILTANUCLEUS M FOLLOW FOCUS WITH ACCESORRIES

TILTA NUCLEUS NANO FOLLOW FOCUS WITH ACCESORRIES
TERADEK BOLT RECEIVER/ TRANSMITTER

TILTA 3 STAGE 4X5.65 MATTEBOX

TILTA 2 STAGE 4X4 MATTEBOX

ARRI 2 STAGE 3X3 CLIP ON MATTEBOX

TRIPOD / SLIDERS / GYMBALS /DRONES / JIBS
SACHTLER VIDEO 18 PTRIPOD

SACHTLER DV-8 TRIPOD

MANFROTTO 516 TRIPOD

MANFROTTO 503 TRIPOD

GLIDECAM JIB With Ronin S2 MODIFIED GYMBAL PAYLOAD 10 POUNDS WITH AKS
GLIDECAM JIB WITH TRIPOD AND ACCESSORIES

DJI RONIN S2 MODIFIED GYMBAL MAX PAYLOAD 10 POUNDS WITH AKS
DJIRONIN MX GYMBALWITH AKS

FLYCAM 750 FLOW LINE WITH PLACID SERENE ARM

EDELKROME MOTORIZED SLIDER

DANA DOLLY WITH ACCESORIES

HI HAT 75MM BOWL SYSTEM

MASTER
INVENTORY

US$450

USs175
USs175

US$45

US$650
US$100
US$200
USs50
US$35
US$S45

US$45
US$35
US$100
US$200
US$45
US545

US$50
US$50
US$50
US$26
Uss18

US$s25
US$50
US545

US585

US$45
US$130
US$25
US$20
US$520

US$45
US$25
US$25
Uss15
US$500
US$100
US$400
US$150
Us$210
US$35
US$560
Uss10

AUDIO DEPARTMENT

SENNHEISER G2 LAVALIER MICROPHONE

AUDIO TECHNICA LAVALIER MICROPHONE
SENNHEISER MKE SHOTGUN MICROPHONE
/00OM H6 HANDHELD MICROPHONE
Z/00M Q3 HANDHELD MICROPHONE

XLR AUDIO CABLE 15" - 100" FT
HOLLYWOOD CLAPBOARD SLATE

Production Department

10x10 White Production Tent With Accessories
Lifetime Production Tables 6ft

Lifetime Production Tables 4ft

Portable Cooling Fan

Honda Inverter Generator 2,200 Watts

12\3 Stinger Cords 20 AMPS

Portable Air Compressor Thermos

Foldable Production Chairs

Production Cooler With Wheels(Various Sizes)
Production Umbrellas(Various Sizes & Colors)
Cordless Battery Powered Leaf Blower

Production Water Cooler (Various Sizes)

Production Department

Production Transparent Boxes(Various Sizes)

Production Safety Cones

Gas Tanks Gallons

Portable Coffee Thermos (Various Sizes)
Portable 4 Burner Stove With Gas Tank
Portable 2 Burner Stove With Gas Tank
Portable Owen/ Toaster

Portable Blender

Production Hand Trucks (Various Sizes/Applications)

Pop-Up Portable Dressing Room
Production Tarps (Various Sizes)
Production Rain Covers/ Boots For Crew Use

Production Safety Helmets and Vest

US540

US540
US520
Uss15
Uss10
Uss10
USs5

US540
Uss8
USS5
USS5
USs550
USs4
US$20
USS5
Uss7
USS5
Uss10
Uss7

Uss3

US$3
USs4
USs5
Uss12
Uss8
Uss10
Uss8
Uss7
Uss10
Uss2
USS5
US$3



DJI MAVICAIR 2
DJI MATRICE 600 PRO WITH ACCESORIES

DJI MATRICE 600 PRO WITH RONIN MX GYMBAL WITH ACCESORIES

ELECTRIC DEPARTMENT

HMI UNITS
LTM 1,200 HMI PAR W/ HS BALLAST / LENSES

K5600 JOKER 200 WATTS PAR W/ HS BALLAST / LENSES

LED UNITS

APUTURE NOVA PANEL (EQUIVALENT S30/ S60 SKYPANEL)
APUTURE 600D W/SOFTBOX(EQUIVALENT 800 WATTS HMI)
APUTURE LS 300D W/SOFTBOX (EQUIVALENT 575 WATTS HMI)
ASTERATITAN TUBES(8X) W/ ASTERA BOX SET

KINO QUASAR 6FT 1BANK DIMMABLE FIXTURE (2,000K-6,000K)
KINO QUASAR 4FT 4BANK DIMMABLE FIXTURE (2,000K-6,000K)
KINO QUASAR 2FT 1BANK DIMMABLE FIXTURE (2,000K-6,000K)
APUTURE B7C PRACTICAL BULBS (8X) PRODUCTION KIT
APUTURE MC PRACTICAL LIGHTS (4x) PRODUCTION KIT
DRACAST FLEX MAT BI COLOR DIMMABLE FIXTURE
TUNGSTEN UNITS

ARRI TK OPEN FACE

ARRI 650 WATTS FRESNEL

ARRI 300 WATTS FRESNEL

ARRI 150 WATTS FRESNEL

ETC SOURCE 4 LEKO 26/50 DEGREES LENSES

DEDOLIGHT DLH4 (5X) TUNSGTEN SET

TOTA LIGHTTUNGSTEN SET (4X)

CHIMERA SOFT BOXES (VARIETY)

PHOTOGRAPHY SPEEDLIGHTS

Speedotron 2403CX HEAD 2,400 Watts Flash Kit (3) With Soft-Boxes

Speedotron 4803 CX Central Ballast - 4,800 Watt/Second

Speedotron 8" Fresnel Focusable Spot 4800 W/S Flash Strobe Light

Speedotron Leko Zoom 25-50 Degrees Flash Head Strobe Light
Speedotron 105CC - 4,800Watts Flash Head Strobe Light
Speedotron 103- 2,400 Watts Flash Head Strobe Light
Speedotron 102 - 2,400 Watts Flash Head Strobe Light
POWER DISTRIBUTION

12\3 20 AMPS CABLE STINGERS

TK HAND DIMMER

650 WATTS HAND DIMMER

HONDA GENERATOR 2,200 WATTS

3 WAY Q- TAP ELECTRICAL POWER OQUTLET

3 PRONG - 2 PRONG GROUNDED ELECTRICAL CHEATER
2,000 WATTS HAZE MACHINE WITH FLUID

1,000 WATTS HAZE MACHINE WITH FLUID

US560
US$500
Us$800

US$175
Uss70

US$175
US$140
Us$90
US$350
USs50
Uss80
US545
US$175
Uss70
USs15

USs15
Uss13
Uss9

Uss7

US$20
USs50
Uss18
Uss10

US$150
US$50
US$450
US$125
USS75
Us$50
US$50

USs4
Uss8
USS5
Us$50
Uss2
Uss2
US$25
US$20

GRIP DEPARTMENT

STANDS

C- STANDS 40"/20" W/ GRIP HEAD / ARM
3RISE GRIP COMBO STAND

3RISE ELECTRIC COMBO STAND
BEEFY BABY STAND

LIGHTWEIGHT STAND

BREAKDOWN OVERHEAD FRAMES

6X6 BUTTERFLY SET (SILK,SOLID,ULTRABOUNCE)
8X8 BUTTERFLY SET (SILK,SOLID,ULTRABOUNCE)
12X12 BUTTERFLY SET (SILK,SOLID,ULTRABOUNCE)
12X20 BUTTERFLY SET (SILK,SOLID,ULTRABOUNCE)
20x20 BUTTERFLY SET(SILK,SOLID,ULTRABOUNCE)
MODIFIERS

4X4 FLOPPY SOLID

AX4 CHINA SILK

4X4 FLOPPY ULTRA BOUNCE

4X4 216-250-251 DIFUSION

AX4 DOUBLE NET

AX4 SINGLE NET

4X4 BEADBOARD BOUNCE

4X4 CELOPHANE

2X3 BLACK SOLID FLAG

2X3 DOUBLE NET

2X3 SINGLE NET

2X3 CHINASILK

2X3 CUCULORIS

2X3 B.BOUNCE

ADAPTERS / HEADS / CLAMPS
CARDELLINI CLAMP

MAYFFER CLAMP

OFFSET DOUBLE BABY ARM

QUAKER CLAMP

RIGHTANGLE BABY PLATE

JUNIOR RECEIVER PLATE

BABY DROP PIN

JUNIOR - BABY ADAPTER

25LBS FLYAWAY SANDBAGS

35LBS FLYAWAY SANDBAGS

#3 SPRING CLAMPS

#2 SPRINGS CLAMPS

#1 SPRINGS CLAMPS

#0 SPRINGS CLAMPS

USS5
uss7

uss7
USS5
Uss3

US540
USs550
US565
US$125
US$200

USs4
USs4
Uss8
Uss8
USs4
USs4
Uss3
USs4
USs3
USs3
Uss3
Uss3
USS5
USs3

USss3
Uss3
Uss2
Uss2
Uss2
Uss2
Uss2
Uss2
Uss2
Uss2
USs1
USs1
Uss1
Uss1



